Start List — Slovakia Open 2022 - Foxoring

2022-07-22

M21

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46

D45

10:58
11:00
11:02

D19

10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02

D14

10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40

Oleksii lvanko
Matej Safar

Marek Kubisiak
Julius Navickas
Pavel Kolsky

Lev Kulinchenko
Sandor Terbe
Tiberiu Mija

Jan Kosar

Bohdan Voitcekhivskyi
Gabor Szabo
Mantas Skudrickas
Oleksii Reva
Ondrej Simacek
Mindaugas Nakvosas
Vladyslav Ishchuk
Daniel Svatek
Theodor Raducan
Dmytro Ishchenko
Andrej Gomzyk
Matei Chivulescu
Fedir Karpovych
Jakub Srom
Razvan Voicu

Liudmyla Panchuk
Vita Daudaraviciene
Jitka Simackova

Lucie Polisenska
Alina Lototska
Katarina Cuninkova
Alina Solonenko
Lenka Maresova
Anastasiia Bondarchuk
Adriana Kurucova
Marketa Tollarova
Yeliena Petrovska
Barbora Novotna
Mia Lechanova

Polina Vasylchenko
Anastasia Kornienko
Viktoriia Ishchuk
Anna Peresadko

UA
CZE
POL
LTU
CZE
UA
HUN
ROM
CZE
UA
HUN
LTU
UA
CZE
LTU
UA
CZE
ROM
UA
CZE
ROM
UA
CZE
ROM

UA
LTU
CZE

CZE

UA

Medik Martin
UA

CZE

UA

Medik Martin
CZE

UA

CZE

Medik Martin

UA
UA
UA
UA

MeOS 2022-07-23 22:02:51, M21, (1/3)

1006417
1424647
8058864
8667253
2075683
7010416
1210702
2042298
2067258

7742286
8277091
1006369
2067249
8646191

2090868
2042293
8005440
2420055
8120002
7010417
2042538
2042294

8006860

2067267

2060224

2088157
7010407
2039786
2126264
8251048
2095950
2039785



10:42
10:44
10:46

D55

10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32

M19

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14

D21

10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02

M60

10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28

Anastasiia Prokopyiuk
Karolina Novotna
Anastasia Soroka

Marcela Srutova
Anna Simeckova
Anna Radics
Leona Soukupova
Maria Fekiacova

Dmytro Chylij

Tamas Krajcar
Kyrylo Lahutin
Simon Dukat

Tymofii lichenko
Martin Ondrouch
Mykhailo Samoilenko
Yehor Redka

Liubov Liebiedeva
Yana Petrovska
Mariana Marynchenko
Barbora Simeckova
Nataliia Panchuk
Daniela Rosincinova
Olena Fursa

Yuliia Vlasiuk
Liudmyla Smyk
Martina Jansova
Oleksandra Parkhomenko
Maria Mija

Mariia Panchuk
Denise Mija

Olga Hupalo

Veronika Rosova
Mariia Puhach

Jiri Marecek
Viacheslav Parkhomenko
Viktor Pavelek

Ihor Shevchuk
Rimantas Basys
Jozef Fekiac
Mykhailo Puhach
Gyorgy Nagy

Jozef Simecek
Mykola Ivanchykhin
Sandor Brunner
Milan Mitelman

UA
CZE
UA

CZE

Medik Martin
HUN

CZE

1.BA ROB

UA
HUN
UA
CZE
UA
CZE
UA
UA

UA

UA

UA

Medik Martin
UA

Radioklub Turie
UA

UA

UA

CZE

UA

ROM

UA

ROM

UA

Radioklub Turie
UA

CZE

UA

1.BA ROB
UA

LTU

1.BA ROB
UA

HUN

Medik Martin
UA

HUN
Radioklub Turie

MeOS 2022-07-23 22:02:51, D14, (2/3)

1006367

2092399
2072288
53812
53793

1302660
8009976
2087650
7010408
2126263

8061111

7002258
8006834
1989035
2116199
1396161
338386

7010419
7010411
7010409
2067239
7010418
8427434
8006857
2042286

338387
1451300

2032120
1601765
416782

1411009
2042534
1451310
247063

2092377

2066463
338388



D16

10:26
10:28
10:30

M50

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14

M40

10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22

M16

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08

M14

10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46

D35

10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44

M70
10:16
10:18

Nina Jurcikova
Anastasiia Kovtun
Katerina Polisenska

Lajos Krajcar
Viktor Tsenkov
Adrian Marcu
Algirdas Skudrickas
Pavel Mokry
Nikolai Mitev

Jan Mazurek

Oleksandr Chukhnenko

Volodymyr Gniedov
Zsolt Mucsi
Maksym Redka
Yevgen Velikanov

Kiril Velychko
Maciej Mazurek
Daniil Mushtuk
Pavlo Statsenko
Nazar Movchaniuk

Maksym Kukharchuk
Radek Belan

Eduard Motascu
Yehor Yatsenko
Maxim Lechan
Olersandr Dovhulia
Martin Nosal

David Raducan

Nadezda Soroka
Agata Kulicka
Olena Redka
Ramona Manea
Nataliia Kozyr

Viktor Baranovskyi
Oleg Fursa

Radioklub Turie
UA
CZE

HUN
BUL
ROM
LTU
CZE
BUL
POL
UA

UA
HUN
UA
UA

UA
POL
UA
UA
UA

UA

Medik Martin
ROM

UA

Medik Martin
UA

Medik Martin
ROM

UA
POL
UA
ROM
UA

UA
UA

MeOS 2022-07-23 22:02:51, D16, (3/3)

8071305
1601781
2126261

1302673
8084444
2013113
8667556
7006801
8644666
8119522

1970606
7991027
8009979
7022023

7021205
8119511
7022028
7010406
7702021

7022032
411483
2042296

411486

416902
2042300

1006387
8006540
8009978
2013111
7010410

895136
363326



