

Start List – Slovakia Open 2022 - Foxoring

2022-07-22

M21

10:00	Oleksii Ivanko	UA	1006417
10:02	Matej Safar	CZE	1424647
10:04	Marek Kubisiak	POL	8058864
10:06	Julius Navickas	LTU	8667253
10:08	Pavel Kolsky	CZE	2075683
10:10	Lev Kulichenko	UA	7010416
10:12	Sandor Terbe	HUN	1210702
10:14	Tiberiu Mija	ROM	2042298
10:16	Jan Kosar	CZE	2067258
10:18	Bohdan Voitcekhivskyi	UA	
10:20	Gabor Szabo	HUN	7742286
10:22	Mantas Skudrickas	LTU	8277091
10:24	Oleksii Reva	UA	1006369
10:26	Ondrej Simacek	CZE	2067249
10:28	Mindaugas Nakvosas	LTU	8646191
10:30	Vladyslav Ishchuk	UA	
10:32	Daniel Svatek	CZE	2090868
10:34	Theodor Raducan	ROM	2042293
10:36	Dmytro Ishchenko	UA	8005440
10:38	Andrej Gomzyk	CZE	2420055
10:40	Matei Chivulescu	ROM	8120002
10:42	Fedir Karpovych	UA	7010417
10:44	Jakub Srom	CZE	2042538
10:46	Razvan Voicu	ROM	2042294

D45

10:58	Liudmyla Panchuk	UA	8006860
11:00	Vita Daudaraviciene	LTU	
11:02	Jitka Simackova	CZE	2067267

D19

10:42	Lucie Polisenska	CZE	2060224
10:44	Alina Lototska	UA	
10:46	Katarina Cuninkova	Medik Martin	
10:48	Alina Solonenko	UA	
10:50	Lenka Maresova	CZE	2088157
10:52	Anastasiia Bondarchuk	UA	7010407
10:54	Adriana Kurucova	Medik Martin	2039786
10:56	Marketa Tollarova	CZE	2126264
10:58	Yeliena Petrovska	UA	8251048
11:00	Barbora Novotna	CZE	2095950
11:02	Mia Lechanova	Medik Martin	2039785

D14

10:34	Polina Vasylichenko	UA	
10:36	Anastasia Kornienko	UA	
10:38	Viktoriiia Ishchuk	UA	
10:40	Anna Peresadko	UA	

10:42	Anastasiia Prokopyiuk	UA	
10:44	Karolina Novotna	CZE	
10:46	Anastasia Soroka	UA	1006367
D55			
10:24	Marcela Srutova	CZE	
10:26	Anna Simeckova	Medik Martin	2092399
10:28	Anna Radics	HUN	2072288
10:30	Leona Soukupova	CZE	53812
10:32	Maria Fekiacova	1.BA ROB	53793
M19			
10:00	Dmytro Chylj	UA	
10:02	Tamas Krajcar	HUN	1302660
10:04	Kyrylo Lahutin	UA	8009976
10:06	Simon Dukat	CZE	2087650
10:08	Tymofii Ilchenko	UA	7010408
10:10	Martin Ondrouch	CZE	2126263
10:12	Mykhailo Samoilenko	UA	
10:14	Yehor Redka	UA	8061111
D21			
10:30	Liubov Liebiedeva	UA	7002258
10:32	Yana Petrovska	UA	8006834
10:34	Mariana Marynchenko	UA	1989035
10:36	Barbora Simeckova	Medik Martin	2116199
10:38	Nataliia Panchuk	UA	1396161
10:40	Daniela Rosincinova	Rádioklub Turie	338386
10:42	Olena Fursa	UA	7010419
10:44	Yuliia Vlasiuk	UA	7010411
10:46	Liudmyla Smyk	UA	7010409
10:48	Martina Jansova	CZE	2067239
10:50	Oleksandra Parkhomenko	UA	7010418
10:52	Maria Mija	ROM	8427434
10:54	Mariia Panchuk	UA	8006857
10:56	Denise Mija	ROM	2042286
10:58	Olga Hupalo	UA	
11:00	Veronika Rosova	Rádioklub Turie	338387
11:02	Mariia Puhach	UA	1451300
M60			
10:06	Jiri Marecek	CZE	2032120
10:08	Viacheslav Parkhomenko	UA	1601765
10:10	Viktor Pavelek	1.BA ROB	416782
10:12	Ihor Shevchuk	UA	
10:14	Rimantas Basys	LTU	1411009
10:16	Jozef Fekiac	1.BA ROB	2042534
10:18	Mykhailo Puhach	UA	1451310
10:20	Gyorgy Nagy	HUN	247063
10:22	Jozef Simecek	Medik Martin	2092377
10:24	Mykola Ivanchykhin	UA	
10:26	Sandor Brunner	HUN	2066463
10:28	Milan Mitelman	Rádioklub Turie	338388

D16

10:26	Nina Jurcikova	Rádioklub Turie	8071305
10:28	Anastasiia Kovtun	UA	1601781
10:30	Katerina Polisenka	CZE	2126261

M50

10:00	Lajos Krajcar	HUN	1302673
10:02	Viktor Tsenkov	BUL	8084444
10:04	Adrian Marcu	ROM	2013113
10:06	Algirdas Skudrickas	LTU	8667556
10:08	Pavel Mokry	CZE	7006801
10:10	Nikolai Mitev	BUL	8644666
10:12	Jan Mazurek	POL	8119522
10:14	Oleksandr Chukhnenko	UA	

M40

10:16	Volodymyr Gniedov	UA	1970606
10:18	Zsolt Mucsi	HUN	7991027
10:20	Maksym Redka	UA	8009979
10:22	Yevgen Velikanov	UA	7022023

M16

10:00	Kiril Velychko	UA	7021205
10:02	Maciej Mazurek	POL	8119511
10:04	Daniil Mushtuk	UA	7022028
10:06	Pavlo Statsenko	UA	7010406
10:08	Nazar Movchaniuk	UA	7702021

M14

10:32	Maksym Kukharchuk	UA	7022032
10:34	Radek Belan	Medik Martin	411483
10:36	Eduard Motascu	ROM	2042296
10:38	Yehor Yatsenko	UA	
10:40	Maxim Lechan	Medik Martin	411486
10:42	Olersandr Dovhulia	UA	
10:44	Martin Nosal	Medik Martin	416902
10:46	David Raducan	ROM	2042300

D35

10:36	Nadezda Soroka	UA	1006387
10:38	Agata Kulicka	POL	8006540
10:40	Olena Redka	UA	8009978
10:42	Ramona Manea	ROM	2013111
10:44	Nataliia Kozyr	UA	7010410

M70

10:16	Viktor Baranovskyi	UA	895136
10:18	Oleg Fursa	UA	363326